1
®
ISL6416
FN9193.0Data Sheet November 3, 2004
Triple Output, Low-Noise LDO Regulator
with Integrated Reset Circuit
The ISL6416 is an ultra low noise triple output LDO regulator
with microprocessor reset circuit and is optimized for

Related
Devices
Ordering Information
Part No.
Design-In
Status Temp. Package MSL
Price
US $
ISL6416IA Active Ind 16 Ld QSOP 2 1.36
ISL6416IA-TK Active Ind 16 Ld QSOP T+R 2 1.36
ISL6416IAZ  Active Ind 16 Ld QSOP 2 1.36
ISL6416IAZ-TK  Active Ind 16 Ld QSOP T+R 2 1.36
The price listed is the manufacturer's suggested retail price for quantities between 100 and
999 units. However, prices in today's market are fluid and may change without notice.
MSL = Moisture Sensitivity Level - per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
SMD = Standard Microcircuit Drawing
  Description
The ISL6416 is an ultra low noise triple output LDO regulator with microprocessor reset circuit and
is optimized for powering wireless chip sets. The IC accepts an input voltage range of 3.0V to 3.6V
and provides three regulated output voltages: 1.8V (LDO1), 2.8V (LDO2), and another ultra-clean
2.8V (LDO3). On chip logic provides sequencing between LDO1 and LDO2 for the BBP/MAC and
the I/O supply voltage outputs. LDO3 features ultra low noise that does not exceed 30µVRMS